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CAR SALES

BT49 9JE 319 Clooney Road Ballykelly,Limaady, County Londonderry/Derry Contact us on 078 9404 2874
Finance Available With Nil Deposits For All Ages., Limavady, BT49 9JE

Audi A5 2.0 TDI 177 SE Technik 5dr | 2012

NEW TIMING BELT KIT / SOLD WITH 1 YEAR MOT / BLACK
EATHER

NEW TIMING BELT KIT & WATERPUMP,
SOLD WITH 1 YEAR MOT,

£35 PER YEAR TAX,

HEATED BLACK LEATHER,

PARKING SENSORS,

D.A.B RADIO,

BLUETOOTH

UPGRADED ALLOYS FROM £795

Vehicle Features

3 zone climate control, ABS, Adjustable steering column,
Aluminium window surround, Anti theft system, Audi music
interface, Audi parking system plus with front and rear sensors,
Auto boot lid opening, Automatic headlights + automatic
windscreen wipers, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door
mirrors, Centre console with cupholders, Chrome exhaust
tailpipes, Colour driver's information system display, Diesel
particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric front
windows, Electric rear windows, Electro-mechanical PAS,
Electromechanical parking brake, ESP + traction control, First aid
kit, Front/rear floor mats, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights,
Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front
side airbags, Headlight adjustment, Heated electric door mirrors,
High gloss black grille, Intelligent Key, Isofix front passenger and
rear seat preparation, Locking wheel bolts, Reach + rake
adjustable steering column, Rear armrest, Rear headrests,
Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Space saver
spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham category 1 alarm
+ immobiliser, Two 12V sockets in front armrest, Warning
triangle

USED CARS JL|

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Sean: 078 9404 2874 | Niall: 079 2877 1030

£6,445

108000
Diesel
Manual
Grey

1968

120

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
28E
KN12AZL

4712mm
1854mm
1391mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 480L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2045KG
530KG

51.4MPG

68.9MPG

61.4MPG

63L
6 SPEED
142MPH

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.5s
Engine Power BHP: 174.3BHP
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