

BT49 9JE 319 Clooney Road Ballykelly,Limaady, County Londonderry/Derry Contact us on 078 9404 2874 Finance Available With Nil Deposits For All Ages., Limavady, BT49 9JE

Sean: 078 9404 2874 | Niall: 079 2877 1030

## Audi A5 2.0 TDI 177 SE Technik 5dr | 2012 NEW TIMING BELT KIT / SOLD WITH 1 YEAR MOT / BLACK EATHER

NEW TIMING BELT KIT & WATERPUMP, SOLD WITH 1 YEAR MOT, £35 PER YEAR TAX, HEATED BLACK LEATHER, PARKING SENSORS, D.A.B RADIO, BLUETOOTH UPGRADED ALLOYS FROM £795

## **Vehicle Features**

3 zone climate control, ABS, Adjustable steering column, Aluminium window surround, Anti theft system, Audi music interface, Audi parking system plus with front and rear sensors, Auto boot lid opening, Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Centre console with cupholders, Chrome exhaust tailpipes, Colour driver's information system display, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Electro-mechanical PAS, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP + traction control, First aid kit, Front/rear floor mats, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front side airbags, Headlight adjustment, Heated electric door mirrors, High gloss black grille, Intelligent Key, Isofix front passenger and rear seat preparation, Locking wheel bolts, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear armrest, Rear headrests, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Two 12V sockets in front armrest, Warning triangle

£6,445

Miles:	108000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1968
CO2 Emission:	120
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	28E
Reg:	KN12AZL

## **Technical Specs**

## DIMENSIONS

Length:	4712mm
Width:	1854mm
Height:	1391mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	480L
Gross Weight:	2045KG
Max. Loading Weight:	530KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	61.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	63L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	142MPH



Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.5s

**Engine Power BHP:** 174.3BHP

